FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

Speed
(RPM)
Stages
Backlash
Maximum
(arcmin)
L2
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
GBPH-0601-CS-003-xxxxx-yyy 3 354 1062 5000 1 20 29 2.45
GBPH-0601-CS-004-xxxxx-yyy 4 451 1354 5000 1 20 29 2.45
GBPH-0601-CS-005-xxxxx-yyy 5 416 1247 5000 1 20 29 2.45
GBPH-0601-CS-007-xxxxx-yyy 7 389 1168 5000 1 20 29 2.45
GBPH-0601-CS-010-xxxxx-yyy 10 354 1062 5000 1 20 29 2.45
GBPH-0602-CS-009-xxxxx-yyy 9 354 1062 5000 2 20 47 3.10
GBPH-0602-CS-012-xxxxx-yyy 12 354 1062 5000 2 25 47 3.10
GBPH-0602-CS-015-xxxxx-yyy 15 451 1354 5000 2 25 47 3.10
GBPH-0602-CS-016-xxxxx-yyy 16 451 1354 5000 2 25 47 3.10
GBPH-0602-CS-020-xxxxx-yyy 20 451 1354 5000 2 25 47 3.10
GBPH-0602-CS-021-xxxxx-yyy 21 354 1062 5000 2 25 47 3.10
GBPH-0602-CS-025-xxxxx-yyy 25 451 1354 5000 2 25 47 3.10
GBPH-0602-CS-028-xxxxx-yyy 28 389 1168 5000 2 25 47 3.10
GBPH-0602-CS-030-xxxxx-yyy 30 354 1062 5000 2 25 47 3.10
GBPH-0602-CS-035-xxxxx-yyy 35 389 1168 5000 2 25 47 3.10
GBPH-0602-CS-040-xxxxx-yyy 40 451 1354 5000 2 25 47 3.10
GBPH-0602-CS-049-xxxxx-yyy 49 425 850 5000 2 25 47 3.10
GBPH-0602-CS-070-xxxxx-yyy 70 389 1168 5000 2 25 47 3.10
GBPH-0602-CS-100-xxxxx-yyy 100 389 1168 5000 2 25 47 3.10
The GBPH-060-CS Series Planetary Gearbox offers you the precision you need at the prices you
want! This Planetary Gearbox is designed with very low backlash for motion control, automation,
and robotic applications requiring precise position requirements.  This Planetary Gearbox will match
many servos or steppers and is ideal for NEMA 23 motors. Designed with the goal of offering a